UCD School of Archaeology & Archaeological Society Research Seminar Series
2015/2016
Thursdays at 5:30pm, Room C110, Newman Building, UCD (unless otherwise stated)
All Welcome
For further information contact archaeology.soc@gmail.com stephen.davis@ucd.ie

Semester One

Thursday 24th September 2015:
Dr Barry Molloy, University College Dublin
“How the ancient Irish destroyed Egyptian civilisation”

Thursday 1st October 2015:
Dr. Stephen Harrison, University of Glasgow
“Dublin - Dead Centre of the Viking West?”

Thursday 15th October 2015 (Venue TBC):
1:00pm: Dr Andrew Fitzpatrick, University of Leicester
“The Amesbury Archer, migration and knowledge in the Copper Age”

5:30pm: Dr Rosie Bishop, University of Durham
“Plants and People in Mesolithic and Neolithic Scotland”

Mid-Term Break

Thursday 5th November 2015

UCD Archeological Society Inaugural Lecture

Professor Howard Williams, Chester University

“Cyborg Smiths: Bone, Stone, Metal and Memory in Early Medieval Britain”

Monday 16th November 2015 (Venue TBC):
Dr. Elizabeth Craig - Atkins, Sheffield University
“Eave-drip Graves and the Treatment of Infant Burials in Early Christian England”

Thursday 26th November 2015:
Dr. Richard Madgwick, Cardiff University
“The Feast of Stonehenge and Beyond: Investigating Mobility in Late Neolithic Britain”
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Semester Two

Thursday 4th February 2016:
Professor Rick Schulting, Oxford University
Title TBC

Thursday 18th February 2016:
Dr. Gordon Noble, University of Aberdeen
“Discovering the Northern Picts: Survey and Excavation in Northern Scotland”

Thursday 3rd March 2016:
Dr. Penny Bickle, University of York
“Dealing with Difference: Investigating Social Diversity in Central Europe”

Thursday 10th March 2016 (Joint lecture with UCD Philosophy Society):
Professor Tim Ingold, University of Aberdeen
“Above, Below and In-between: Of Surfaces, Ground and the Interstitiality of Things”

Mid-term Break

Thursday 31st March 2016:

Dr Josh Pollard, University of Southampton

“Living with Monuments: Landscape Inhabitation and Monument Creation in the Avebury
Landscape”

Thursday 14th April 2016:
Dr. Edel Bhreathnach, Discovery Programme
“Analysing Archaeological Evidence in Ireland: A Different View”

Thursday 28th April 2016:

Professor Clive Ruggles, University of Leicester

“Of Calendars and Kings: Gods, Temples and the Piciales and the Development of Archaii
States in Hawaii”



